Signetics
Linear Products
NE/SA/SE5205
Wide-band High-Frequency
Amplifier
Product Specification
DESCRIPTION
The NE/SA/SE5205 is a High Frequen­

Signetics Linear Products Product Specification
Wide-band High-Frequency Amplifier NE/SA/SE5205
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE
8-Pin Plastic SO 0 to +70°C NE5205D
8-Pin Metal can 0 to +70°C NE5205EC
4-Pin Cerdip 0 to +70°C NE5205FE
8-Pin Plastic DIP 0 to +70°C NE5205N
8-Pin Plastic SO -40°C to +85°C SA5205D
8-Pin Plastic DIP -40°C to +85°C SA5205N
8-Pin Cerdip -40°C to +85°C SA5205FE
8-Pin Cerdip -55°C to + 125°C SE5205FE